APEM2800 SERIES
Especially for exit areas in places of public assembly.  In the event of a power failure,
unit automatically and instantaneously illuminates lamp heads for a minimum of
90 minutes. When normal power is restored, the DC lamps disconnect, while the
exit sign remains illuminated.
EXIT/ EMERGENCY LIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
A
P
E
M
-2800 S
eries
23
Side View Front View
3”
11” 2 1/8”
9”
Model 1.5 Hrs. 2 Hrs. Wattage
APEM2800-2 6 27 20 9
APEM2800-2-12W 6 36 24 12
APEM2800-3-12W 6 54 40 12
APEM2800-12-2 12 36 27 9
APEM2800-12-2-12W 12 50 37 12
APEM2800-12-3 12 50 37 9
CONSTRUCTION: Housing constructed of extruded aluminum; panel swings
open for easy access to internal components.  Back box is
constructed of die-formed, heavy gauge steel. Universal mounting ceiling,
end, or back mount; canopy supplied.